Datasheet
Spectrum
F201-M1137-MKII-02-03-02-RUT241
Explosion-Proof 5MP Fixed Camera
Key Features
• 5MP Image Quality
• Axis Lightfinder and Forensic WDR
• Electronic Image Stabilization

camera)
Installation Cable & Gland Kits
Sunshield
Grounding Lug
Secondary
Retention
Entry
 3.321
6.643
 7.411
 19.250
Approvals & Dimensions
Spectrum Camera Solutions  |  8935 Almeda Genoa Rd. Bldg B, Houston,
Texas 77075  |  281-769-8802  |  sales@spectrumcamera.com
SCS-PWR-CBL-3C-D1-Z1-25 - (25 ft)
SCS-PWR-CBL-3C-D1-Z1-50 - (50 ft)
SCS-PWR-CBL-3C-D1-Z1-100 - (100 ft)
SCS-PWR-CBL-3C-D1-Z1-200 - (200 ft)
SCS-PWR-CBL-3C-D1-Z1-300 - (300 ft)
For additional sizes please contact us at
Suitable for installation in Class I, II, III, Div 1,
ABCDEFG IEC - Zone 1/21 IIC, IIIC